Results
Event: Field QRE

Field

Location: Twin City Archery Gippsland

Archer

Female Open Barebow Recurve

Frances Atkins

Female Open Compound

Fiona Guest

Male Cadet Compound

Samuel Breeden

Male Open Barebow Recurve
Michael Fisher
Michael Turner

Male Open Compound

Peter Bennett

Male Veteran 70 + Compound
Mervin Grinstead

Club

Canberra Archery Club

Waverley City Archers

Yarra Valley Archers

Tuggeranong Archery Club
Tuggeranong Archery Club

Twin City Archers Inc

Twin City Archers Inc

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

27/04/2014

Rl R2 R3

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
269 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
368 0 0 0

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
327 0 0 0

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
331 0 0 0
313 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
346 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
312 0 0 0

R4 Total

269

368

327

331
313

346

312
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