Results

Event: Field QRE

Mervin Grinstead

Location: Twin City Archery Gippsland				27/04/2014				
Archer	Club		R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	
Female Open Barebow Recurve		Round:	FITA Field (Blue Pegs)					
Frances Atkins	Canberra Archery Club		269	0	0	0	269	
Female Open Compound		Round:	FITA Field (Red Pegs)					
Fiona Guest	Waverley City Archers		368	0	0	0	368	
Male Cadet Compound		Round:	FITA Field (Blue Pegs)					
Samuel Breeden	Yarra Valley Archers		327	0	0	0	327	
Male Open Barebow Recurve		Round:	FITA Field (Blue Pegs)					
Michael Fisher	Tuggeranong Archery Club		331	0	0	0	331	
Michael Turner	Tuggeranong Archery Club		313	0	0	0	313	
Male Open Compound		Round:	ound: FITA Field (Red Pegs)					
Peter Bennett	Twin City Archers Inc		346	0	0	0	346	
Male Veteran 70 + Compound		Round:	FITA Field (Red Pegs)					

Twin City Archers Inc

312

0

0 0 **312**

Field